
PLAN	
  D'ACCÈS	
  IFOCOP	
  VILLENEUVE	
  D’ASCQ	
  

	
   IFOCOP	
  Villeneuve	
  d’Ascq	
  :	
  27	
  rue	
  Papin	
  59650	
  Villeneuve	
  d’Ascq	
  
Tel	
  :	
  03	
  20	
  47	
  60	
  92	
  –	
  Fax	
  :	
  03	
  20	
  56	
  24	
  06	
  –	
  Mail	
  :	
  lille@ifocop.fr	
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